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East Division

KRUSHERS
Burghley Bombers
Enforcers

Bala Bulldogs

Central Division

Windsor Blues
DaBoys
Doctor X

Da Pack

West Division

Cheltenham Chargers
Silver Bullets

Fightin Irish
BudWisers

Total Points

Doctor X

Burghley Bombers
Silver Bullets
Windsor Blues
BudWisers

Fightin Irish
Cheltenham Chargers
DaBoys
KRUSHERS

Bala Bulldogs

Da Pack
Enforcers
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950
871
805
805
804
799
798
762
754
702
675
667
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PCT
0.464
0.429
0.393
0.357

PCT
0.607
0.607
0.607
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.464

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
3-2-1
3-2-1
1-4-1
3-2-1

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

PF
640
708
564
564

PF
698
652
839
567

PF
693
683
685
695
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PA
642
745
720
642

PA
614
660
699
625

PA
652
652
692
645

PTS
754
871
667
702

PTS
805
762
950
675

PTS
798
805
799
804
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